
BT Bid Tabulation

1080002 - Multiple BuildingsBuilding: AEC Project #:P00020239

Project Name: Electric Vehicle Charging Stations

Bidpack 07 - Year 2 Lots Bid Opening: 12/06/2024Bid Pack Name:  

DES Electric 

LLC

AF Smith 

Electric 

Superior 

Electric Tri 

Hatzel & 

Buehler 

Laibe Electric 

Co

Huron Valley 

Electric

Center Line 

Electric Inc

Proposal $420,208 $427,175 $480,000 $535,115 $788,610 Bid Not Opened Declined

Walk Thru - Mandatory Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Bid Not Opened Declined

Alternate 1 - Provide the add 

alternate price to install electric 

vehicle chargers in parking lot 

SC22.

$163,495 $136,000 $112,300 $151,840 $302,720 Bid Not Opened Declined

Alternate 2 - Provide the add 

alternate price to install electric 

vehicle chargers in parking lot 

NC9.

$203,709 $217,330 $314,100 $299,885 $479,230 Bid Not Opened Declined

Alternate 3 - Provide the add 

alternate price to install electric 

vehicle chargers in parking lot 

NC43.

$197,446 $225,300 $191,700 $250,495 $429,110 Bid Not Opened Declined

Alternate 4 - Provide the add 

alternate price to install electric 

vehicle chargers in parking lot 

M75.

$163,318 $226,850 $182,600 $270,215 $399,740 Bid Not Opened Declined

Total Alternates $727,968 $805,480 $800,700 $972,435 $1,610,800 Bid Not Opened Declined

Addenda Acknowledge - 

Addendum No. 1

Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Bid Not Opened Declined

Completion Date or Days 10/02/2025 10/02/2025 10/02/2025 10/02/2025 10/02/2025 Bid Not Opened Declined

Production\Reports\ApprovalTracking\BidTab.rpt Page 1 of 2Print Date: 12/06/2024



BT Bid Tabulation

1080002 - Multiple BuildingsBuilding: AEC Project #:P00020239

Project Name: Electric Vehicle Charging Stations

Bidpack 07 - Year 2 Lots Bid Opening: 12/06/2024Bid Pack Name:  

Qualified Bid DescriptionVendor Name
D

e
cl

in
e

d

In
c
o

m
p

le
te

 

B
id

Q
u

a
lif

ie
d

 

B
id

D
id

 N
o

t 
B

id

W
it
h

d
ra

w

AF Smith Electric Incorporated Bidder's Scope of Work attached to their Bid Response.¨ ¨ ¨¨ ¨

Huron Valley Electric Bid received late.¨ ¨ ¨¨ ¨

Hatzel & Buehler Incorporated Clarification Letter attached to Bidder's Bid Response.¨ ¨ ¨¨ ¨

Center Line Electric Inc þ ¨ ¨¨ ¨

DES Electric LLC Bid Clarifications attached to Bidder's response.¨ ¨ ¨¨ ¨

Superior Electric Tri County LLC Bid Clarifications attached to Bidder's Bid Response.¨ ¨ ¨¨ ¨

BIDS READ BY/BID TAB APPROVED BY: I HEREBY CERTIFY THIS IS A TRUE TABULATION OF BIDS RECEIVED: Jenny Lessard
DateNameName Date

12/06/2024William Erwin 12/06/24

Production\Reports\ApprovalTracking\BidTab.rpt Page 2 of 2Approved 106288_2Print Date: 12/06/2024


